14190 E. Jewell Ave. Suite 4, Aurora, CO 80012 info@rfidinc.com | 303.366.1234 | www.rfidinc.com/ ver. 8/19
Model 7000 Series LF 125 KHz RFID Readers   Specifications & Data Sheet
Physical:
Dimensions:
Antenna Cable:
Weight w/o Cabling:
Weight w/Cabling:
Connector Options:

14190 E. Jewell Ave. Suite 4, Aurora, CO 80012 info@rfidinc.com | 303.366.1234 | www.rfidinc.com/ ver. 8/19
Ordering Information:
“E” = Enclosure  w/Antenna Cable.  Add –IA suffix to model/part number for Internal Antenna option
Model Number Part Number Readers
7000-RO 710-0089-04 Model 7000-RO RS232 125 KHz RFID Reader, PCB only, 10 characters  read only
7000-RW8 710-0089-05 Model 7000-RW8 RS232 125 KHz RFID Reader, PCB only, 8 characters, read write
7000-RW16/32 710-0089-03 Model 7000-RW16/32 RS232 125 KHz RFID Reader, PCB only, 16/32 characters, read write
7000E-RO 800-0097-00 Model 7000E-RO RS232 125 KHz RFID Reader, pigtails serial/power, 10 characters read only
7000E-RW8 800-0096-00 Model 7000E-RW8 RS232 125 KHz RFID Reader, pigtails serial/power, 8 characters read write
7000E-RW16/32 800-0099-00 Model 7000E-RW16/32 RS232 125 KHz RFID Reader, pigtails serial/power, 16/32 char read write
7001E-RO 800-0097-01 Model 7001E-RO RS232 125 KHz RFID Reader, pigtails serial w/power jack, 10 char read only
7001E-RW8 800-0096-01 Model 7001E-RW8 RS232 125 KHz RFID Reader, pigtails serial w/power jack, 8 char read write
7001E-RW16/32 800-0099-01 Model 7001E-RW16/32 RS232 125 KHz RFID Reader, pigtails serial w/power jack, 16/32 char read write
7002E-RO 800-0097-02 Model 7002E-RO RS232 125 KHz RFID Reader, 9 PIN serial, power pigtails 10 characters read only